
SR. 

NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

MARATHWADA MITRA MANDAL'S POLYTECHNIC 
Program- Electrical Engineering 

List of Placed Students- Batch 2022-23 

NAME OF STUDENT ENROLMENT DEPARTMENT YEAR OF ONIOFF 

SAPKAL SHRUTI 
SANTOSHH 

JAGTAP ROHAN 
RAJENDRA 

ANIKET VASANT 
YADAV 

DAPHAL LOKESH 
MANOHAR 

KAMBLE HARSH 
MILIND 

LAMBHATE MADHURA 
RAJU 

MAHAJAN NIKHIL 
MADHUKAR 

oRAV TEJAS 

LASAHEB 

SANGMESHWAR 
TALPALE 

HOD 
Electrical Dcpariment 

M. M. Poly .uchnic, Thergaon, Pune-411 033. 

NO. 

2009890176 

2109890276 

2009890146 

2009890151 

2009890161 

2009890163 

2009890164 

2109890275 

ELECTRICAL 
ENGINEERING 

41 

ELECTRICAL 2023 
ENGINEERING 

ELECTRICAL 2023 
ENGINEERING 

ELECTRICAL 2023 
ENGINEERING 

PASSING CAMPUS 

ELECTRICAL 2023 
ENGINEERING 

ON 
2023 CAMPUS 

ELECTRICAL 2023 
ENGINEERING 

ELECTRICAL 
2109890290 ENGINEERING 

POLY 
NE 

AO GA 

ON 
CAMPUS 

ELECTRICAL 2023 CAMPUS 
ENGINEERING 

OFF 
CAMPUS 

2023 

OFF 
CAMPUS 

ELECTRICAL 2023 CAMPUS 
ENGINEERING 

OFF 
CAMPUS 

OFF 
CAMPUS 

OFF 

OFF 

OFF 
CAMPUS 

NAME OF 
EMPLOYER 

EV Sales and 
Service at Letrix 

EV Dealer 
Network 

EV Sales and 
Service at Letrix 

EV Dealer 
Network 

Prathmesh 
Control System, 
Talawade, Pune. 

Asara Facility 
Management 

TATA Motors 
Limited, Pune 

Schaffer India 
Pyt Ltd, 

Talegaon 
S.S. Electrical, 

Pune 

Malhar 
Enterprises 

Mahindra CIE, 
Bhosari, Pune 

PRINCIPAL 
Maralhwada Mitra Mandal's 

V POLYTECHNIC 
Thergaon, Pune- 411 033. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

