MARATHWADA MITRA MANDAL'S POLYTECHNIC

Program- Electrical Engineering

List of Placed Students- Batch 2022-23

SR. NO.	NAME OF STUDENT	ENROLMENT NO.	DEPARTMENT	YEAR OF PASSING	ON/OFF CAMPUS	NAME OF EMPLOYER
1	SAPKAL SHRUTI SANTOSHH	2009890176	ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING	2023	ON CAMPUS	EV Sales and Service at Letrix EV Dealer Network
2	JAGTAP ROHAN RAJENDRA	2109890276	ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING	2023	ON CAMPUS	EV Sales and Service at Letrix EV Dealer Network
3	ANIKET VASANT YADAV	2009890146	ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING	2023	OFF CAMPUS	Prathmesh Control System, Talawade, Pune.
4	DAPHAL LOKESH MANOHAR	2009890151	ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING	2023	OFF CAMPUS	Asara Facility Management
5	KAMBLE HARSH MILIND	2009890161	ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING	2023	OFF CAMPUS	TATA Motors Limited, Pune
6	LAMBHATE MADHURA RAJU	2009890163	ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING	2023	OFF CAMPUS	Schaffer India Pvt Ltd, Talegaon
7	MAHAJAN NIKHIL MADHUKAR	2009890164	ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING	2023	OFF CAMPUS	S.S. Electrical, Pune
8	JADHAV TEJAS BALASAHEB	2109890275	ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING	2023	OFF CAMPUS	Malhar Enterprises
9	SANGMESHWAR TALPALE	2109890290	ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING	2023	OFF CAMPUS	Mahindra CIE, Bhosari, Pune

HOD
Electrical Department
M. M. Polytechnic,
Thergaon, Pune-411 033.



PRINCIPAL
Marathwada Mitra Mandal's
POLYTECHNIC
Thergaon, Pune - 411 033.